
6 AAF GLIDER TRAINING DETACHMENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LINEAGE 
6 AAF Glider Training Detachment 
 
STATIONS 
Twenty-nine Palms, CA  
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
AT-6C 
AT-6D 
BT-13A  
BT-13B 
J-10 Glider 
TG-2  
TG-9 (BG-6)   
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 
 
MOTTO 
 



 
OPERATIONS 
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